

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2018-0298

File ID: 2018-0298 Type: License Status: To Council

Version: 1 Reference: 2018-0298 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 07/11/2018

Final Action:

File Name: RH House, Inc. transfer Resort Class C & SDM

License with Sunday Sales Permit, Entertainment Permit, Outdoor Service (1 area) and Specific Purpose

Permit (Food)

Title label: Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval for an application for a

Transfer of a Resort Class C & SDM License with Sunday Sales Permit,

Entertainment Permit, Outdoor Service (one area), and Specific Purpose Permit

(food) submitted by RH House Inc.

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 071618 Agenda Summary.pdf, Attorney letter.pdf, Enactment Number:

Application.pdf, PC Minutes 032018.pdf, Application

Status.pdf

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2018-0298

Title

Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval for an application for a Transfer of a Resort Class C & SDM License with Sunday Sales Permit, Entertainment Permit, Outdoor Service (one area), and Specific Purpose Permit (food) submitted by RH House Inc.

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council recommends that the application for a Transfer of a Resort Class C & SDM License with Sunday Sales Permit, Entertainment Permit, Outdoor Service (one area), and Specific Purpose Permit (food) submitted by RH House Inc., to be located at 2630 Crooks Rd. be considered for approval by the Michigan Liquor Control Commission.